
� Service

Coventry Pool Meadow - Rugby St Cross Hospital 85A

Sundays and Some Bank Holidays

Operated by: STA
Stagecoach Midlands

Timetable valid from 5 Mar 2022 until further notice

Service: 85A 85A 85A 85A 85A 85A

Operator: STA STA STA STA STA STA

Coventry, Pool Meadow Bus Station (Stand F) Depart:  09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00

Gosford Green, Far Gosford Street  09:03 11:03 13:03 15:03 17:03 19:03

Gosford Green, Clements St  09:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 17:06 19:06

Wyken Green, The New Pippin  09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10

University Hospital, Hospital Interchange (Stop UH9)  09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15

Binley, Hunters Close  09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 19:22

Coombe Abbey, Gates  09:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 19:24

Brinklow, Post Office  09:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:28

Stretton under Fosse, Wharf  09:32 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 19:32

Pailton, White Lion  09:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35 19:35

Harborough Magna, Old Lion  09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38

Newbold on Avon, Crown  09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42 19:42

Rugby, Church Street (Stand J)  09:48 11:48 13:48 15:48 17:48 19:48

Rugby, Clifton Road (Stand M)  09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:50

Rugby, Bus Shelter Arrive:  09:55 11:55 13:55 15:55 17:55 19:55

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 04/04/2024 22:53.  This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website.  However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to  www.stagecoachbus.com.

1



� Service

Rugby St Cross Hospital - Coventry Pool Meadow 85A

Sundays and Some Bank Holidays

Operated by: STA
Stagecoach Midlands

Timetable valid from 5 Mar 2022 until further notice

Service: 85A 85A 85A 85A 85A 85A

Operator: STA STA STA STA STA STA

Rugby, Bus Shelter Depart:  10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00

Rugby, Clifton Road (Stand B)  10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05 20:05

Rugby, North Street (Stand F)  10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07 20:07

Newbold on Avon, Yates Avenue  10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12 20:12

Harborough Magna, Old Lion  10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17 20:17

Pailton, White Lion  10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21 20:21

Stretton under Fosse, Home Farm  10:25 12:25 14:25 16:25 18:25 20:25

Brinklow, Bulls Head  10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28 20:28

Coombe Abbey, Gates  10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 20:32

Binley, Coombe Court  10:34 12:34 14:34 16:34 18:34 20:34

University Hospital, Hospital Interchange (Stop UH9)  10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:40

Wyken Green, The New Pippin  10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45

Gosford Green, Clements St  10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 18:49 20:49

Gosford Green, Far Gosford Street  10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 20:52

Coventry, Pool Meadow Bus Station (Stand F) Arrive:  10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 20:55

Created by Stagecoach Group Plc on 04/04/2024 22:53.  This timetable is valid at the time of download from our website.  However,
this may be affected by alteration at short notice. To read service updates or to re-check your journey go to  www.stagecoachbus.com.

2


